Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo1 10:00 pisteNo Blue

REPETTI Giovanni
DIAGNE Moustapha
SEITZ Tom
SLANKARD Kirk
BONAH Raoul
COULIBALY Gaoussou
Y OSHIDA Kento

PouleNo2 10:00 pisteNo Yellow

LAMBERT Maxence

SALL Mouhamadou Moustapha
LUCCHETTI Stefano Ivan
PROCHNIAK Evan
CAVALIERE Dario

IMAI Y asutomo

NIAMKEY Yves Emmanuel

PouleNo3 10:00 piste No Green

KONTE lbrahima
SHIMAMURA Tomohiro
SAMELE Luigi
KOLASA Thomas
THOBEGA Karabo
BARLOY Edward
BALLO Boubacar

PouleNo4 10:00 pisteNo Red

APITHY Bolade
MBODJAhmet
MILLER Curtis
SPEAR Will
HOSHINO Kento
KAFAR KANE Abdoul

PouleNo5 10:00 pisteNo 1

PELLEGRINI Alberto
BOUNABI Akram
SOUDERS Peter

ANNIC Edern

AlYENURO Soji

NDONGO Thierno Hamidou

Coupe du Monde
SABRE MASCULIN IND.

DAKAR2016

rank  number

ITA 17 42
SEN 40 109
FRA 41 113
GBR EEE 64 229
GER B g7 234
MLl B 76 9999
JPN [e] 76 9999
rank  number

FRA | 18 43
SEN 39 108
ARG 43 116
usa E= 63 220
ITA [ 66 233
PN |[e]| 76 9999
cv [ B 76 9999
rank  number

SEN 38 101
PN [@] 62 198
ITA BB 19 44
usaA E= 69 241
BOT — 76 9999
FRA BB 4 115
MLl B 76 9999
rank  number

FRA B 20 45
SEN 37 99
GBR EE 44 117
usaA E= 61 196
PN [e] 68 238
MLl B 76 9999
number

ITA 49
ALG 97
USA 118
FRA 185
GBR EIE 303
SEN -l 76 9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo6 10:00 pisteNo 2

MIRACCO Luigi
DEARY William
LAURENCE Tristan
MIYAYAMA Ryo
KOALA Abdoul Nassid
GEORGIEV George
GAY E Babacar Diop

PouleNo7 11:00 pisteNo Blue

PASKQV Pancho
WELLER Teddy
WEBB Jonathan
ROMANO Lorenzo
COLLEAU Charles
KASDI Hamza Adel
NDIAY E Papa Aladji

PouleNo8 11:.00 pisteNo Yellow

MUROLO Massimiliano
FITZ-GERALD Kunihiko
BALLORCA Fabien
LOSS Geoffrey
BOTELER Harry

DIOP Assane

PouleNo9 11:.00 piste No Green

ZATKO Arthur
LIANG Calvin

ILIASZ Nikolasz
AFFEDE Leonardo
HOWES Nicholas
KOCH Domenik
KEITA Babacar Sadikh

PouleNo 10 11:00 pisteNo Red

OCINSKI Jakub

BAHER ARESBARAN Farzad
SENEGAS Remi

BONSANTO Francesco
ARMIJO Gabriel

NDIAYE Thierno

ITA
GBR
FRA
JPN
BUR
BUL
SEN

BUL
ISV
GBR
ITA
FRA
ALG
SEN

ITA
JPN
FRA
USA
GBR
SEN

FRA
USA
HUN
ITA

GBR
GER
SEN

IRI
FRA
ITA
USA
SEN
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Coupe du Monde

22
35
46
60
73
76
76

rank
23
34
47
58
65
76
76

24
33
48
57
71
76

rank
56
76
25
32
72
49
76

26
31
51
55
74
76

number
50

94

123
194
353
9999
9999

number
57

93

126
180
232
9999
9999

number
59

89

129
177
307
9999

number
173
9999
62

87

326
131
9999

number
67

86

139
171
463
9999
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Constitution of the poules, round No 1

PouleNo11 11:00 pisteNo 1

YILDIRIM Enver
FOSCHINI Gabriele
RAHBARI Mohammad
KOSSUTH Balint
BURNEV Lyubodav
MENDY Patrick

PouleNo 12 11:00 pisteNo 2

GEMESI Csanad
STREETS Kaito
SCHROEDTER Robin
MAIRI Anis
SAMAKE Mahamadou
TIENDREBEOGO Eric
BA Alassane

TUR
ITA
IRI
HUN
BUL
SEN

HUN
JPN
GER
ALG
MLI
BUR
SEN
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Coupe du Monde

27
30
50
54
75
76

28
29
52
53
76
76
76

number
72

81

132
161
576
9999

number
78

79

141
143
9999
9999
9999
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